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The Card of The Comfort Zone from Seattle contains about 37 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $7.1. What User likes about The Comfort Zone:

Black-famous and locally founded, the comfort zone has not disappointed. | had meat, mac and cheese and
yams and | have ZERO complaints! the meat was the best | ever had from a restaurant, hands down. | enjoyed
the layer of the baked cheese on my makkaroni, it was perfectly crisp. the yams were very sweet and rich, a
perfect dessert for eating a comfort. | can't expect to eat more from here, and | will definitely rec... read more.
The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What
User doesn't like about The Comfort Zone:
meatloaf, potato bread, green beans were delicious. however, they work on the mac n cheese. the mac n bees |
got totally broken. for us food critics. broken is bad. loose, nudge, loose cheese. Nothing is together. mac n
cheese wasn't good. read more. The The Comfort Zone originating from Seattle serves various tasty seafood
menus, You'll find scrumptious South American menus also on the menu. If you want to have breakfast, a
versatile brunch awaits you, For you, the dishes are normally prepared fast and fresh.
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The Comfort Zone Menu

Salads

CAESAR SALAD $10.0
Pasta

MAC CHEESE $5.5
10 most popular

CORNBREAD $3.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
HAMBURGER $10.0
Seafood

CATFISH SANDWICH $13.0
Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $3.0
Side Orders

GIZZARDS $7.0
Starters

OX TAILS $17.0
Fish

FISH GRITS $15.0
Snacks and Side Dishes

SMALL SALAD $6.0

Vegetable

CABBAGE $4.5

Pescado - Fischgerichle

CATFISH

Popular Ttems

LARGE FRIES

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS

Starches

YAMS
Milks Pairi
WHITE BREAD

Side Dishes $3 Each

STRING BEANS

Bridaevort Specialli

MEAT LOAF

Uncategorized
BOCA BURGER

[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE
ROOTBEER

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
HOT LINK SANDWICH

$15.0

$6.0

$16.0

$5.0

$1.0

$4.5

$11.0

$12.0

$2.0
$2.0

$11.0
$9.0
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Chicken RICE AND GRAVY $3.5

CHICKENWINGS $8.0
CHICKEN WINGS MEAL $12.0
Soft drinkis

COCA-COLA $2.0
LEMONADE $2.5
STRAWBERRY SODA $2.0
SWEET TEA $3.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PORK CHOPS $14.0
SOUP $5.0
Side dishes

CHEESE GRITS $4.5
GREENS $5.5
FRIES $3.5
MASHED POTATOES W/ GRAVY $5.0

HUSH PUPPIES $6.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 12:00 -20:00
Wednesday 12:00 -20:00
Thursday 12:00 -20:00
Friday 12:00 -20:00
Saturday 03:00 -20:00
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