



https://menulist.menu 5016 Rainier Ave S, 98118, Seattle, US, United States (+1)2062462800,(+1)2065044401 - https://thecomfortzonesoulfood.com/

> 540 Too The Constant Jons, For Tour Ostalanding Service, Deck tellon & Hard Work, Saturday, Was Amoring H Delitious St. Can't

The Comfort Zone will be closed Saturday 8/W/21

The Card of The Comfort Zone from Seattle contains about <u>37</u> different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$7.1. What <u>User</u> likes about The Comfort Zone:

Black-famous and locally founded, the comfort zone has not disappointed. I had meat, mac and cheese and yams and I have ZERO complaints! the meat was the best I ever had from a restaurant, hands down. I enjoyed the layer of the baked cheese on my makkaroni, it was perfectly crisp. the yams were very sweet and rich, a perfect dessert for eating a comfort. I can't expect to eat more from here, and I will definitely rec... read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations. What User doesn't like about The Comfort Zone:

meatloaf, potato bread, green beans were delicious. however, they work on the mac n cheese. the mac n bees I got totally broken. for us food critics. broken is bad. loose, nudge, loose cheese. Nothing is together. mac n cheese wasn't good. <u>read more</u>. The The Comfort Zone originating from Seattle serves various **tasty** <u>seafood</u> **menus**, You'll find scrumptious South American menus also on the menu. If you want to have breakfast, a **versatile brunch** awaits you, For you, the dishes are normally prepared *fast and fresh*.

Salads CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0
Pasta	
MAC CHEESE	\$5.5
10 most popular	
CORNBREAD	\$3.0
Sandwiches & Hot Panin	vis
HAMBURGER	\$10.0
Seafood	
CATFISH SANDWICH	\$13.0
Drinks	
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$3.0
Side Orders	
GIZZARDS	\$7.0
Starters	
OX TAILS	\$17.0
Fish	
FISH GRITS	\$15.0
Snacks and Side Dishes	
SMALL SALAD	\$6.0
Vegetable	

CABBAGE

Pescado - Fischgerichte	
CATFISH	\$15.0
Popular Items	
LARGE FRIES	\$6.0
Brunch Entrees	
SHRIMP GRITS	\$16.0
Starches	
YAMS	\$5.0
Milk Pairing	
WHITE BREAD	\$1.0
Side Dishes \$3 Each	
STRING BEANS	\$4.5
Bridgeport Specialties	
MEAT LOAF	\$11.0
Uncategorized	
BOCA BURGER	\$12.0
Non alcoholic drinks	
SPRITE	\$2.0
ROOTBEER	\$2.0
Sandwiches	
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$11.0
HOT LINK SANDWICH	\$9.0

Chicken

CHICKENWINGS	\$8.0
CHICKEN WINGS MEAL	\$12.0

Soft drinks

COCA-COLA	\$2.0
LEMONADE	\$2.5

Beverages

STRAWBERRY SODA	\$2.0
SWEET TEA	\$3.0

These types of dishes are being served

PORK CHOPS	\$14.0
SOUP	\$5.0

Side dishes

CHEESE GRITS	\$4.5
GREENS	\$5.5
FRIES	\$3.5
MASHED POTATOES W/ GRAVY	\$5.0
HUSH PUPPIES	\$6.0

RICE AND GRAVY \$3.5







5016 Rainier Ave S, 98118, Seattle, US, United States **Opening Hours:** Tuesday 12:00 -20:00 Wednesday 12:00 -20:00 Thursday 12:00 -20:00 Friday 12:00 -20:00 Saturday 03:00 -20:00 Made with menulist.menu